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Name

Kim, Ethan

Yu, Arthur

Kim, Alex
Danzig, Jacob
Han, Edmond
Colburn, Caleb
Smith, Dakota
Sun, Kevin
Gonzalez, Joe
Wang, Derek
Kim, Michael
McBain, Aidan
Ryu, Daniel

Ng, Joshua
Weissman, Kai
Yim, Nathan
Gu, Xuan Ming
Wang, Patrick
Lea, Russell
Moon, Ryan
Tinsley, Cole
Hurtault, Lester
Liu, Darren

Liu, Edward
Gilbreth, Miles
Marston, Joshua
Simbahan, Miguel
Sato, Ryo

Nene, Ayush
Shack, Thomas
Nagano, Joshua
Lee, Eric

Cho, Isaac
Park, Davis
Adabala, Mayank
Mazlout, Adam
Tucker, Evan
Tong, Albert

Sastry, Abhayasimha

Woods, Daniel
Sheng, Jonathan
Budda, Abhideep
Keshwani, Ayaan
Fassih, Aurian
Churchley, David
Noori, Naveed
Fong, Andrew
Huber, Craig
Papoulias, Toby
McVay, Alan
Kimes, Jalon
Shah, Kamy
Wilson, Cameron
Merritt, Ross
Talati, Sparsh
Doss, Benoit
Adebimpe, Sekani
Shah, Anuj
Guerra, Alex
Lingle, Micah

16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek
Men's Epée
Initial Seeding
School

Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Northview
Johns Creek
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Lambert
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Northview
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Lambert
Northview
Lambert
Lassiter

Johns Creek
Northview
Northview
Lambert
Lambert
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Northview
Lassiter
Lambert
Alpharetta
Northview
Johns Creek
Lambert
Northview
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Lambert
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Lassiter
Lambert
Lassiter
Chattahoochee
Chattahoochee
Lassiter

Johns Creek
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Name

Peavy, Adam
Sottile, Cole
Rivera, Tadeo
Bailey, Evan
Koehler, Benjamin
Tilaka, Michael
Coleman, Justin
Kannan, Rohith
Holz, Timothy
Ayagh, Sasha
Plimpton, Nathaniel
Welch, Gabriel

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6

16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek
Men's Epée
Initial Seeding
School

Lassiter

Lassiter

Alpharetta

Lambert

Alpharetta

Alpharetta

Lassiter

Alpharetta

Alpharetta

Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
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Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Men's Epée
Pools Started at 10:16 AM, ended at 11:41 AM

Pool #1 Ended: 10:49 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112 3|4|5]|6 VI TS| TR|Ind|PI
Papoulias, Toby Alpharetta 49 |1 D4{Vv3|D4|D4) D3 1| 18] 22| -4|5
Kimes, Jalon Alpharetta 51 |2]V5 V5| D3| D1| D2 2| 16| 20| -4|4
Peavy, Adam Lassiter 61 ]3]D2|D1 V4| D2]| D2 1] 11 19| -8|6
Liu, Edward Lambert 56 24 ]4]V5|V5|D3 D2| D2 2| 17] 21| -4]3
Kim, Ethan Johns Creek 1 1 |5]V5]|V5[V5]|V5 V5 5| 25| 11]+14]1
Gilbreth, Miles Northview 59 25 |6]V5|V5]V3|V5|D2 4| 20| 14| +6] 2
Pool #2 Ended: 10:52 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112 3|4|5]|6 V| TS| TR|Ind|PI
Liu, Darren Alpharetta 54 23 |1 D1{V5|D2|V3]|V5 3] 16| 16] 0] 3
Yu, Arthur Alpharetta 2 2 12)V5 V5]V5| V5| V5 5| 25 4]1+21| 1
Shah, Kamy Johns Creek 52 |3]D2|D0 D3| D4| V5 1| 14| 24| -10|5
Coleman, Justin Lassiter 67 |4]V5|D1]|V5 D1|V5 3| 17| 18| -1]4
Marston, Joshua Lambert 61 26 |5]D2|D2|V5]|V5 V5 3| 19| 13| +6] 2
Fong, Andrew Chattahoochee 47 6] D2|D0|D4]| D3| DO 0 9] 25] -16] 6
Pool #3 Ended: 10:54 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
McVay, Alan Alpharetta 50 |1 V5| D4|D4| V5| V5 3| 23| 13]+10]| 3
Noori, Naveed Alpharetta 46 |2]D1 D0| DO| DO| DO 0 1] 25| -24]6
Hurtault, Lester Lassiter 51 22 |3]V5|V5 V5| V5| D4 41 24| 15| +9]|1
Simbahan, Miguel Lassiter 63 27 14]V5]|V5|D4 V5| D4 3| 23] 14| +9| 4
Talati, Sparsh Lambert 55 |5]D1|V5|D2|D0 D3 1| 11| 20| -9|5
Kim, Alex Northview 4 3 ]6]D1]V5|V5]V5]|V5 4| 21] 16| +5] 2
Pool #4 Ended: 10:55 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Huber, Craig Lambert 48 11 V5| D3| D3| V5| V5 3| 21] 18] +3|3
Churchley, David Lassiter 45 12]D1 DO|{D2[{D0O| D3 0 6] 25| -19| 6
Danzig, Jacob Johns Creek 7 4 |3]V5|V5 V5] V5| V5 5| 25| 10|+15]|1
Nene, Ayush Northview 76 29 |4]V5|V5|D2 V5| V5 4| 22| 16| +6] 2
Moon, Ryan Chattahoochee 49 20 |5]D4|V5|D4|D4 V5 2| 22| 16| +6| 4
Holz, Timothy Alpharetta 69 16]D3|V5|D1|D2|D1 1] 12| 23] -11{5
Pool #5 Ended: 10:58 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Sato, Ryo Johns Creek 68 28 |1 V5]V5|V5|V5]| V5 5| 25| 14|+11]1
Budda, Abhideep Lambert 42 |2]D2 D3| D2|D2| D2 0| 11| 25] -14| 6
Keshwani, Ayaan Northview 43 ]3] D3| V5 V5| D2| D1 2| 16| 21| -5|4
Wilson, Cameron Lassiter 53 |4]D1|V5]|D3 D1|D2 1] 12| 22| -10|5
Han, Edmond Chattahoochee 11 5 |5]D4|V5|V5]|V5 D3 3| 22| 15| +7]3
Tinsley, Cole Alpharetta 50 21 |6]D4]|V5[V5]V5]V5 41 24| 13|+11]2
Pool #6 Ended: 10:28 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Colburn, Caleb Alpharetta 12 6 |1 D4|V5| V5| V5| V5 41 24 71+17] 2
Lea, Russell Alpharetta 38 19 |2}V5 V5] V5] V5] V5 5[ 25| 7|+18]1
Fassih, Aurian Johns Creek 44 3] D0|D1 D2| V5| V5 2| 13| 20| -7|4
Shack, Thomas Northview 85 30 |4]D1|D1|V5 V5| V5 3| 17| 15| +2| 3
Welch, Gabriel Chattahoochee 72 |5]D1|D1|D3|D3 V5 1] 13| 21| -8|5
Merritt, Ross Lassiter 54 16]D0|DO0|D2{D0|D1 0 3| 25| -22] 6
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Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Men's Epée
Pools Started at 10:16 AM, ended at 11:41 AM

Pool #7 Ended: 10:59 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112 3|4|5]|6 VI TS| TR|Ind|PI
Kannan, Rohith Alpharetta 68 |1 V5|D3|D0| D3| D1 1| 12| 24] -12| 5
Tilaka, Michael Alpharetta 66 |2]D4 D4|DO0| DO| DO 0 8] 25| -17| 6
Doss, Benoit Lassiter 56 |3]V5|V5 D2| V5| D2 3] 19| 17| +2]| 3
Smith, Dakota Lassiter 13 7 14}V5|V5|V5 V5| D4 4| 24| 11]+13| 2
[INagano, Joshua Lambert 85 31 |5)V5[{V5[D2[{D4 D2 2| 18] 18| 0] 4
Wang, Patrick Northview 37 18 }6}V5|V5]V3|V5]|V5 5| 23 9]+14] 1
Pool #8 Ended: 11:00 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112 3|4|5]|6 V| TS| TR|Ind|PI
Lee, Eric Lambert 32 |1 D3| D4|{D1|D1| D3 0| 12| 24] -12] 6
Sun, Kevin Lambert 14 8 12}V5 V5| D3| V5| D2 3| 20| 17| +3]|3
Guerra, Alex Lassiter 59 |3]V5|D1 D3| D2| D3 1| 14| 24| -10|5
Koehler, Benjamin Alpharetta 65 4]V5|V5]V5 V5| D4 41 24| 13|+11]2
Gu, Xuan Ming Chattahoochee 35 17 |5}V5|D3|V5|(D1 D4 2| 18] 18] 0] 4
Sheng, Jonathan Johns Creek 41 |6]Vv4]V5]|V5]|V5|V5 5] 24] 16] +8]1
Pool #9 Ended: 11:02 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Sastry, Abhayasimha Alpharetta 39 J1 D4|{V5|D2|D1]|V5 2| 17] 20| -3]4
Rivera, Tadeo Alpharetta 63 12]V5 V5]D0| V5] V5 4] 20| 16] +4] 2
Cho, Isaac Northview 33 |3]D4|D1 D2| D3| DO 0| 10| 25| -15| 6
Gonzalez, Joe Lassiter 15 9 |4]V5|V5]|V5 V5] V5 5] 25] 6]+19]1
|Ayagh, Sasha Johns Creek 70 |5]Vv2|D4[V5[D1 V5 3 17 18] -1{3
Yim, Nathan Lambert 33 16 |6]D4|D2|V5[{D1|D4 1| 16/ 20| -4|5
Pool #10 Ended: 11:04 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Park, Davis Alpharetta 34 |1 D2|D1|D0O| V5| V5 2| 13| 23] -10]| 4
Wang, Derek Alpharetta 17 10 J2}V5 V5|D2|V5]|V5 41 22| 13| +9] 2
Woods, Daniel Northview 40 |3JV5|D2 D1| V5| V5 3| 18] 13| +5]3
Weissman, Kai Lassiter 29 15 J4]V5|V5|[V5 V5] V5 5| 25| 3]|+22|1
Adebimpe, Sekani Chattahoochee 57 |5]D4|D2|D0| DO D4 0| 10| 25] -15|6
Bailey, Evan Lambert 64 |6]1D4|D2]D2|D0| V5 1] 13| 24| -11{5
Pool #11 - Strip 6 Ended: 11:35 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Adabala, Mayank Lambert 35 |1 V5| D4|D2| D3| D4 1| 18] 22| -4|5
Tong, Albert Lambert 38 |2]D2 D3| D2| D3| V5 1| 15| 22| -7]6
Shah, Anuj Chattahoochee 58 |3]V5|V5 D2| V5| D4 3| 21] 21 0| 3
Kim, Michael Johns Creek 18 11 |4]V5]|V5]|V5 D2| V5 4| 22| 13| +9]1
Ng, Joshua Alpharetta 27 14 |5}V5]|V5|D4|V5 V5 41 24| 17| +7] 2
Sottile, Cole Lassiter 62 |6]V5|D2]|V5[D2|D4 2] 18] 23] -5]4
Pool #12 - Strip 2 Ended: 11:40 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Ryu, Daniel Chattahoochee 25 13 |1 V5| D3| V5| V5| V5 4| 23] 17| +6] 2
Tucker, Evan Lassiter 37 |2]D4 D1|D2| D3| V5 1| 15| 21| -6|5
McBain, Aidan Lambert 20 12 |3]V5|V5 V5] V5| V5 5| 25| 11]|+14|1
Mazlout, Adam Northview 36 |4]D4|V5|D1 D4| V5 21 19| 20| -1]14
Lingle, Micah Johns Creek 60 |5]D3|V4|D3|V5 V5 3| 20| 20 0| 3
Plimpton, Nathaniel Alpharetta 71 16]D1]D2|D3|D3|D3 0| 12| 25| -13] 6
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13T
13T
15
16T
16 T
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36T
36T
38
39T
39T
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49T
49 T
51
52
53
54
55
56
57 T
57 T
59
60

Name
Weissman, Kai
Yu, Arthur
Gonzalez, Joe
Lea, Russell
Danzig, Jacob
Kim, Ethan
McBain, Aidan
Wang, Patrick
Sato, Ryo
Sheng, Jonathan
Colburn, Caleb
Smith, Dakota
Koehler, Benjamin
Tinsley, Cole
Hurtault, Lester
Kim, Michael
Wang, Derek
Ng, Joshua
Ryu, Daniel
Nene, Ayush
Gilbreth, Miles
Kim, Alex
Rivera, Tadeo
McVay, Alan
Simbahan, Miguel
Han, Edmond
Marston, Joshua
Woods, Daniel
Huber, Craig
Sun, Kevin
Doss, Benoit
Shack, Thomas
Shah, Anuj
Lingle, Micah
Liu, Darren
Ayagh, Sasha
Coleman, Justin
Moon, Ryan

Gu, Xuan Ming
Nagano, Joshua
Mazlout, Adam

Sastry, Abhayasimha

Liu, Edward
Kimes, Jalon
Sottile, Cole
Keshwani, Ayaan
Fassih, Aurian
Park, Davis
Adabala, Mayank
Papoulias, Toby
Yim, Nathan
Tucker, Evan
Tong, Albert
Welch, Gabriel
Peavy, Adam
Talati, Sparsh
Guerra, Alex
Shah, Kamy
Wilson, Cameron
Bailey, Evan

Men's Epée

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Round 1: Pool Results

School
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Lambert
Northview
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Northview
Northview
Northview
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Chattahoochee
Lambert
Northview
Lambert
Lambert
Lassiter
Northview
Chattahoochee
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Chattahoochee
Chattahoochee
Lambert
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Northview
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lambert
Lassiter
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Lassiter
Lambert
Lassiter
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Lambert
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VIM
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

TS
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
24
23
22
20
21
20
23
23
22
19
18
21
20
19
17
21
20
16
17
17
22
18
18
19
17
17
16
18
16
13
13
18
18
16
15
15
13
11
11
14
14
12
13

o b

10
11
11

14
16

11
13
13
15
13
13
17
17
16
14
16
16
13
14
15
13
13
18
17
17
15
21
20
16
18
18
16
18
18
20
20
21
20
23
21
20
23
22
22
20
21
22
21
19
20
24
24
22
24

Ind
+22
+21
+19
+18
+15
+14
+14
+14
+11

+8
+17
+13
+11
+11
+9
+9
+9
+7
+6
+6
+6
+5
+4
+10

Status
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Eliminated
Eliminated



Place
61
62
63
64
65
66 T
66 T
68
69
70
71
72

Name

Holz, Timothy
Kannan, Rohith
Lee, Eric
Plimpton, Nathaniel
Budda, Abhideep
Adebimpe, Sekani
Cho, Isaac

Fong, Andrew
Tilaka, Michael
Churchley, David
Merritt, Ross
Noori, Naveed

Men's Epée

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Round 1: Pool Results

School
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Northview
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Lassiter
Alpharetta
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VIM
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TS
12
12
12
12
11
10

= W o

TR
23
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Ind
-11
-12
-12
-13
-14
-15
-15
-16
-17
-19
-22
-24

Status

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated



Table of 64
Ended 1:00 PM

(1) Weissman, Kai

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6

16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Men's Epée
Direct Elimination
Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8

Ended 2:06 PM  Ended 2:29 PM

Ended 2:53 PM

11:42 AM - 3:47 PM

Semi-finals
Ended 3:18 PM

Final
Ended 3:47 PM

15-6
(1) Weissman, Kai

15-8
(1) Weissman, Kai

(13T) Tinsley, Cole

13-15

Part 1 of 2
Lassiter (1) Weissman, Kai
(64) -BYE- 15-8
(1) Weissman, Kai
(33) Shah, Anuj 15-13
Chattahoochee (33) Shah, Anuj
(32) Shack, Thomas Str:2 15-6
Northview (1) Weissman, Kai
(16T) Kim, Michael 15-10 Stri3
Johns Creek (16T) Kim, Michael
(48) Park, Davis Str:2 7-15
Alpharetta (16T) Wang, Derek
(49T) Papoulias, Toby 5-15 Str:8
Alpharetta 16T) Wang, Derek
(16T) Wang, Derek Str:2
Alpharetta
(9) Sato, Ryo 15-7
Johns Creek (9) Sato, Ryo
(56) Talati, Sparsh Str:3 15-14
Lambert (9) Sato, Ryo
(41) Mazlout, Adam 8-15
Northview (24) McVay, Alan
(24) McVay, Alan Str:3 5-15
Alpharetta (39T) Gu, Xuan Ming
(25) Simbahan, Miguel 8-15 Str:7
Lassiter B9T) Gu, Xuan Ming
(39T) Gu, Xuan Ming Str:3 15-9
Chattahoochee (39T) Gu, Xuan Ming
(57T) Guerra, Alex 8-15 Str:9
Lassiter (8) Wang, Patrick
(8) Wang, Patrick Str:3
Northview
(5) Danzig, Jacob
Johns Creek (5) Danzig, Jacob
(60) -BYE- 15-7
(5) Danzig, Jacob
(36T) Ayagh, Sasha 9-15
Johns Creek 28) Woods, Danie
(28) Woods, Daniel Str:6 15-11
Northview (5) Danzig, Jacob
(21) Gilbreth, Miles 15-10 Str:10
Northview (21) Gilbreth, Miles
(44) Kimes, Jalon Str:6 12-15
Alpharetta (12) Smith, Dakota
(53) Tong, Albert 5-15 Str:8
Lambert (12) Smith, Dakota
(12) Smith, Dakota Str:6
Lassiter
(13T) Tinsley, Cole 15-4
Alpharetta (13T) Tinsley, Cole
(52) Tucker, Evan Str:7 15-8
Lassiter (13T) Tinsley, Cole
(45) Sottile, Cole 12-15 Str:4
Lassiter (20) Nene, Ayush
(20) Nene, Ayush Str:8 15-10
Northview (13T) Tinsley, Cole
(29) Huber, Craig 15-14
Lambert (29) Huber, Craig
(36T) Coleman, Justin Str:8 10-15
Lassiter (4) Lea, Russell
(61) -BYE- Stri7
(4) Lea, Russell
(4) Lea, Russell

Alpharetta
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(2) Yu, Arthur



Table of 64
Ended 1:00 PM

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6

16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Men's Epée
Direct Elimination
Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8

Ended 2:06 PM  Ended 2:29 PM  Ended 2:53 PM

Semi-finals

Ended 3:18 PM

11:42 AM - 3:47 PM

Final

Ended 3:47 PM

10-15
(2) Yu, Arthur

(3) Gonzalez, Joe Part 2 of 2
Lassiter (3) Gonzalez, Joe
(62) -BYE- 12-15
(30) Sun, Kevin
(35) Liu, Darren 9-15 Str:4
Alpharetta (30) Sun, Kevin
(30) Sun, Kevin Str:9 15-10
Lambert (30) Sun, Kevin
(19) Ryu, Daniel 15-9
Chattahoochee (19) Ryu, Daniel
(46) Keshwani, Ayaan Str:9 15-14
Northview (19) Ryu, Daniel
(51) Yim, Nathan 15-8 Str:9
Lambert (51) Yim, Nathan
(13T) Koehler, Benjamin Str:9 15-9
Alpharetta (30) Sun, Kevin
(11) Colburn, Caleb 15-5 Str:4
Alpharetta 11) Colburn, Caleb
(54) Welch, Gabriel Str:4 15-14
Chattahoochee (11) Colburn, Caleb
(43) Liu, Edward 6-15 Str:l
Lambert (22) Kim, Alex
(22) Kim, Alex Str4 15-10
Northview (11) Colburn, Caleb
(27) Marston, Joshua 15-12 Str:4
Lambert D7) Marston, Joshua
(38) Moon, Ryan Str:4 13-14
Chattahoochee (6T) McBain, Aidan
(59) -BYE- Stri8
(6T) McBain, Aidan
(6T) McBain, Aidan
Lambert
(6T) Kim, Ethan 15-8
Johns Creek (6T) Kim, Ethan
(57T) Shah, Kamy Stri7 15-14
Johns Creek (6T) Kim, Ethan
(39T) Nagano, Joshua 10-15 Str:7
Lambert (26) Han, Edmond
(26) Han, Edmond Str:7 15-11
Chattahoochee (6T) Kim, Ethan
(23) Rivera, Tadeo 15-13 Str:10
Alpharetta (23) Rivera, Tadeo
(42) Sastry, Abhayasimha Str:5 13-15
Alpharetta (10) Sheng, Jonathan
(55) Peavy, Adam 11-15 Str:7
Lassiter | 0) Sheng, Jonathan
(10) Sheng, Jonathan Str:5 4-15
Johns Creek (2) Yu, Arthur
(15) Hurtault, Lester 15-7
Lassiter 15) Hurtault, Lester
(49T) Adabala, Mayank Str:5 | 15-14
Lambert 15) Hurtault, Lester
(47) Fassih, Aurian Opponent excludeq Str:9
Johns Creek (18) Ng, Joshua
(18) Ng, Joshua Str:l 4-15
Alpharetta (2) Yu, Arthur
(31) Doss, Benoit 15-4 Str:6
Lassiter (31) Doss, Benoit
(34) Lingle, Micah Str:l 6-15
Johns Creek (2) Yu, Arthur
(63) -BYE- Stri2
(2) Yu, Arthur
(2) Yu, Arthur

Alpharetta
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© 00N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
)
34
85
36
37
38T
38T
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50T
50 T
52
53
54
55
56
57T
57T
59

Name

Yu, Arthur
Weissman, Kai
Sun, Kevin
Tinsley, Cole
Danzig, Jacob
Kim, Ethan
Colburn, Caleb
Gu, Xuan Ming
Lea, Russell
McBain, Aidan
Sato, Ryo
Sheng, Jonathan
Smith, Dakota
Hurtault, Lester
Wang, Derek
Ryu, Daniel
Gonzalez, Joe
Wang, Patrick
Kim, Michael
Ng, Joshua
Nene, Ayush
Gilbreth, Miles
Kim, Alex
Rivera, Tadeo
McVay, Alan
Han, Edmond
Marston, Joshua
Woods, Daniel
Huber, Craig
Doss, Benoit
Shah, Anuj

Yim, Nathan
Koehler, Benjamin
Simbahan, Miguel
Shack, Thomas
Lingle, Micah
Liu, Darren
Ayagh, Sasha
Coleman, Justin
Moon, Ryan
Nagano, Joshua
Mazlout, Adam

Sastry, Abhayasimha

Liu, Edward
Kimes, Jalon
Sottile, Cole
Keshwani, Ayaan
Fencer excluded
Park, Davis
Adabala, Mayank
Papoulias, Toby
Tucker, Evan
Tong, Albert
Welch, Gabriel
Peavy, Adam
Talati, Sparsh
Guerra, Alex
Shah, Kamy
Wilson, Cameron

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Men's Epée
Final Results

School
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Lambert
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Lambert

Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Lassiter
Northview
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Northview
Northview
Northview
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Lambert
Northview
Lambert
Lassiter
Chattahoochee
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Northview
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Chattahoochee
Lambert
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Northview

Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Lassiter
Lambert
Lassiter
Johns Creek
Lassiter
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Points Earned

64
52
40
40
32
30
28
26
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



66 T
66 T
68
69
70
71
72

Name

Bailey, Evan

Holz, Timothy
Kannan, Rohith
Lee, Eric
Plimpton, Nathaniel
Budda, Abhideep
Adebimpe, Sekani
Cho, Isaac

Fong, Andrew
Tilaka, Michael
Churchley, David
Merritt, Ross
Noori, Naveed

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6

16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek
Men's Epée
Final Results

School
Lambert
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Northview
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Lassiter
Lassiter
Alpharetta
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Name

Moon, Elina
Feng, Kelly
Gilbreth, Gracie
Hsu, Annabel
Wang, Rita
Kwon, Caroline
Keramane, Halah
Berry, Helena
Cheng, Christine
Sun, Jean

Lim, Christina
Guerra, Robin
Alford, Brenna
Huynh, Olivia
Zhao, Christina
Day, Ashley
Banks, Lauren
Kadam, Anushka
Vladimirova, Alisa
Rho, Hyunjoo
Weng, Tiffany
Lee, Calla

Smith, Naja
Haile, Erin
Alwakeel, Saudia
Katta, Tapasya
Brandon, Mehorie
Shadoff, Samantha
Tam, Vanessa

Manojkumar, Sangarika

White, Zoe

Noh, Daeun (Julie)
Macken, Keelin
Harrison, Jessica
McKenzie, Olivia
Lin, Bettina

Ham, Carol
Akpan, Victoria

Women's Epée

Initial Seeding

School
Chattahoochee
Johns Creek
Northview
Chattahoochee
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Northview
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Lambert
Northview
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Northview
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Lassiter
Alpharetta
Lambert

Johns Creek
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Alpharetta
Northview
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
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Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Women's Epée
Pools

Started at 10:35 AM, ended at 12:31 PM

Pool #1 - Strip 5

Ended: 12:01 PM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112|13|4|5|6]|7 VI TS| TR|Ind|PI
Katta, Tapasya Lambert 26 |1 V5| D3| D3| V5| D2| D2 2] 20] 23] -3]4
Noh, Daeun (Julie) Johns Creek 32 ]2]Db2 D2{V5|Vv5|D2| D3 2| 19] 25| -6]5
Alford, Brenna Alpharetta 45 13 |13}V5|V5 V5]|V5|D2| D2 41 24| 23] +1]3
Macken, Keelin Lambert 33 |4]V5|D2| D4 V5] DO0| DO 2| 16| 26| -10| 6
Brandon, Mehorie Johns Creek 27 |5]D1|D3|D4|D3 D1| D4 0| 16| 30| -14] 7
Moon, Elina Chattahoochee 3 1 |6jJV5|V5|V5|V5|V5 V5 6| 30| 11]+19|1
Guerra, Robin Lassiter 42 12 |7}1V5]|V5]|V5|V5]| V5| D4 5] 29] 16]+13]2
Pool #2 - Strip 10 Ended: 12:28 PM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 1123415617 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Huynh, Olivia Johns Creek 46 14 |1 D3| V5| D2| V5| V5| V5 4| 25| 13]|+12| 2
Smith, Naja Chattahoochee 72 23 |2}V5 D3| D3| V5| D3| V5 3| 24| 18| +6| 4
Haile, Erin Lassiter 77 24 |3]D1|V5 D2| V5[ D2| V5 3] 20] 20] O]5
Feng, Kelly Johns Creek 5 2 14]V5|V5]|V5 V5| V5] V5 6] 30] 9]+21]1
McKenzie, Olivia Alpharetta 35 ]15|D0|D0|D1|D1 D3| V5 1| 10{ 26| -16| 6
Lim, Christina Northview 38 11 |6]D1|V5]|V5|D1]|V5 V5 41 22| 18] +4] 3
Manojkumar, Sangarika Lambert 30 |7]1D1|D0O|D1|D0O|D1|DO 0 3] 30| -27| 7
Pool #3 - Strip 4 Ended: 11:59 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Lee, Calla Lambert 71 22 |1 D3| D3|{D1| D3] V5 1| 15| 24| -9|5
Sun, Jean Lambert 35 10 |2}V5 V5| D4| D3] V5 3| 22| 17| +5] 3
Alwakeel, Saudia Alpharetta 84 25 |3]Vv5|D4 D1| V5| V5 3] 20| 19| +1]|4
Gilbreth, Gracie Northview 7 3 4] V5|V5]|V5 D4|V5 41 24| 12|+12]|1
Zhao, Christina Chattahoochee 49 15 |5])V5|V5|D3|V5 V5 41 23] 17| +6] 2
Ham, Carol Johns Creek 37 |6]D4|D0|D3{D1]|D2 0] 10| 25] -15| 6
Pool #4 - Strip 1 Ended: 12:10 PM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Shadoff, Samantha Lambert 28 |1 D1|D1|D3|D1|D1 0 71 24| -17| 6
Weng, Tiffany Lambert 67 21 J2}V4 D3[{V5[D1| D4 2| 17] 171 0] 4
Day, Ashley Alpharetta 49 16 |3}V5|Vv4 V5| D3| D2 3] 19] 16] +3]3
Lin, Bettina Northview 36 |4]V5|D2|D2 D1]| DO 1| 10| 23| -13|5
Hsu, Annabel Chattahoochee 9 4 |5QV5|V5|V5|V5 V5 5 25 9]+16] 1
Cheng, Christine Johns Creek 34 9 ]6]V5[V5]V5]V5]D3 41 23] 12|+11] 2
Pool #5 - Strip 7 Ended: 12:00 PM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112[(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Berry, Helena Johns Creek 33 8 11 D3| V5| V5| V5| D4 3| 22| 21| +1]3
Wang, Rita Johns Creek 12 5 12} V5 V5| V5] V5|V5 5| 25| 14]+11]1
Rho, Hyunjoo Lambert 65 20 |3}D3|D3 V5]|V5| D1 2| 17] 19| -2]4
Tam, Vanessa Lambert 29 |4]D4|D1|D3 V5| D2 1| 15| 23] -8|5
Akpan, Victoria Alpharetta 38 ]5|D4|D3|D1|D3 D4 0] 15| 25| -10] 6
Banks, Lauren Northview 52 17 ]16}V5|D4]V5]V5]|V5 4| 24] 16] +8] 2
Pool #6 - Strip 6 Ended: 11:33 AM

Fencer Club Rank Seed 112(3]4]5]6 V| TS| TR | Ind|PI
Kadam, Anushka Lambert 54 18 |1 V5| D0| V5| V5| V5 4| 20| 17| +3| 2
Vladimirova, Alisa Lambert 59 19 |2]D3 DO| V5| V5| V5 3| 18] 16| +2|3
Kwon, Caroline Johns Creek 15 6 |3]V5|V5 V5] V5| V5 5 25 71+18] 1
White, Zoe Alpharetta 31 ]4|D4|D3|D1 D3| D4 0] 15| 25| -10]6
Keramane, Halah Northview 20 7 15]D4|D2|D3|V5 V5 21 19| 21| -2|4
Harrison, Jessica Chattahoochee 34 |6]D1|D1]|D3|{V5]|D3 1| 13| 24| -11|5
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Place

33T
33T
35
36
37
38

Name

Feng, Kelly
Moon, Elina
Kwon, Caroline
Hsu, Annabel
Wang, Rita
Guerra, Robin
Gilbreth, Gracie
Cheng, Christine
Banks, Lauren
Zhao, Christina
Kadam, Anushka
Huynh, Olivia
Lim, Christina
Alford, Brenna
Sun, Jean

Day, Ashley
Vladimirova, Alisa
Berry, Helena
Alwakeel, Saudia
Smith, Naja
Haile, Erin

Weng, Tiffany
Keramane, Halah
Rho, Hyunjoo
Katta, Tapasya
Noh, Daeun (Julie)
Macken, Keelin
Tam, Vanessa
Lee, Calla
Harrison, Jessica
Lin, Bettina
McKenzie, Olivia
Akpan, Victoria
White, Zoe
Brandon, Mehorie
Ham, Carol
Shadoff, Samantha
Manojkumar, Sangarika

Women's Epée

Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek

Round 1: Pool Results

School

Johns Creek
Chattahoochee
Johns Creek
Chattahoochee
Johns Creek
Lassiter
Northview
Johns Creek
Northview
Chattahoochee
Lambert

Johns Creek
Northview
Alpharetta
Lambert
Alpharetta
Lambert

Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Chattahoochee
Lassiter
Lambert
Northview
Lambert
Lambert

Johns Creek
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Chattahoochee
Northview
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Lambert
Lambert
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VIM
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TS
30
30
25
25
25
29
24
23
24
23
20
25
22
24
22
19
18
22
20
24
20
17
19
17
20
19
16
15
15
13
10
10
15
15
16
10

TR

11

14
16
12
12
16
17
17
13
18
23
17
16
16
21
19
18
20
17
21
19
23
25
26
23
24
24
23
26
25
25
30
25
24
30

Ind
+21
+19
+18
+16
+11
+13
+12
+11

+8
+6
+3
+12
+4
+1
+5
+3
+2
+1
+1
+6

-2
-2

-6
-10

-8

-9
-11
-13
-16
-10
-10
-14
-15
-17
-27

Status
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated



Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek
Women's Epée

Direct Elimination 12:31 PM - 3:27 PM
Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
Ended 1:43 PM Ended 2:17 PM Ended 2:39 PM Ended 3:00 PM Ended 3:27 PM
(1) Feng, Kelly
Johns Creek (1) Feng, Kelly
(32) -BYE- 15-5
(1) Feng, Kelly
(17) Vladimirova, Alisa 10-15 Str:2
Lambert (16) Day, Ashley
(16) Day, Ashley Str:l 15-14
Alpharetta (1) Feng, Kelly
(9) Banks, Lauren 15-11
Northview (9) Banks, Lauren
(24) Rho, Hyunjoo Str:l 13-15
Lambert (8) Cheng, Christine
(25) Katta, Tapasya 3-15 Str:7
Lambert (8) Cheng, Christine
(8) Cheng, Christine Str:1 15-14
Johns Creek (1) Feng, Kelly
(5) Wang, Rita 15-7
Johns Creek (5) Wang, Rita
(28) Tam, Vanessa Str:6 11-15
Lambert (12) Huynh, Olivia
(21) Haile, Erin 11-15 Str:3
Lassiter (12) Huynh, Olivia
(12) Huynh, Olivia Str:6 9-15
Johns Creek (4) Hsu, Annabel
(13) Lim, Christina 15-3 Str:2
Northview (13) Lim, Christina
(20) Smith, Naja Str:6 8-11
Chattahoochee (4) Hsu, Annabel
(29) Lee, Calla 9-15 Str:8
Lambert (4) Hsu, Annabel
(4) Hsu, Annabel Str:3 13-15
Chattahoochee (2) Moon, Elina
(3) Kwon, Caroline 15-4
Johns Creek (3) Kwon, Caroline
(30) Harrison, Jessica Str:3 15-3
Chattahoochee (3) Kwon, Caroline
(19) Alwakeel, Saudia 8-15
Alpharetta (14) Alford, Brenna
(14) Alford, Brenna Str:3 15-5
Alpharetta (3) Kwon, Caroline
(11) Kadam, Anushka 12-15 Str:5
Lambert (22) Weng, Tiffany
(22) Weng, Tiffany Str:4 12-15
Lambert (6) Guerra, Robin
(27) Macken, Keelin 2-15 Str:l
Lambert (6) Guerra, Robin
(6) Guerra, Robin Str:4 13-15
Lassiter (2) Moon, Elina
(7) Gilbreth, Gracie 15-3
Northview (7) Gilbreth, Gracie
(26) Noh, Daeun (Julie) Str:4 15-14
Johns Creek (7) Gilbreth, Gracie
(23) Keramane, Halah 15-3 Str:4
Northview (23) Keramane, Halah
(10) Zhao, Christina Str:5 11-15
Chattahoochee (2) Moon, Elina
(15) Sun, Jean 15-9 Str:3
Lambert (15) Sun, Jean
(18) Berry, Helena Str:5 3-15
Johns Creek (2) Moon, Elina
(31) Lin, Bettina 1-15
Northview (2) Moon, Elina
(2) Moon, Elina Str:5
Chattahoochee
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Georgia High School Fencing League: Round 6
16 Dec 17 - Johns Creek
Women's Epée

Final Results

Place Name School Points Earned
1 Moon, Elina Chattahoochee 64
2 Feng, Kelly Johns Creek 52
3 T Hsu, Annabel Chattahoochee 40
3 T Kwon, Caroline Johns Creek 40
5 Guerra, Robin Lassiter 32
6 Gilbreth, Gracie Northview 30
7 Cheng, Christine Johns Creek 28
8 Huynh, Olivia Johns Creek 26
9 Wang, Rita Johns Creek 18

10 Banks, Lauren Northview 17
11 Lim, Christina Northview 16
12 Alford, Brenna Alpharetta 15
13 Sun, Jean Lambert 14
14 Day, Ashley Alpharetta 13
15 Weng, Tiffany Lambert 12
16 Keramane, Halah Northview 11
17 Zhao, Christina Chattahoochee

18 Kadam, Anushka Lambert

19 Vladimirova, Alisa Lambert

20 Berry, Helena Johns Creek

21 Alwakeel, Saudia Alpharetta

22 Smith, Naja Chattahoochee

23 Haile, Erin Lassiter

24 Rho, Hyunjoo Lambert

25 Katta, Tapasya Lambert

26 Noh, Daeun (Julie) Johns Creek

27 Macken, Keelin Lambert

28 Tam, Vanessa Lambert

29 Lee, Calla Lambert

30 Harrison, Jessica Chattahoochee

31 Lin, Bettina Northview

32 McKenzie, Olivia Alpharetta

33 T Akpan, Victoria Alpharetta

33 T White, Zoe Alpharetta

35 Brandon, Mehorie Johns Creek

36 Ham, Carol Johns Creek

37 Shadoff, Samantha Lambert

38 Manojkumar, Sangarika Lambert
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